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               CHECK US OUT ON THE WEB @
         http://www.parallax.ws/clayc/league/men.htm
    

                        FINAL STATS
                     

           ARRANGE PLAYERS ACCORDING TO AVERAGE
                 SUBS PLAY 3RD IN LINE-UP

                   THE CREW OWE $35.00
                   
  

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                                         Team Standings

                                           1 M Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                                            ROUND
                      Ra                ID   WIN   RND  TOT GMS TOT TOTAL
                      nk Name           No    %    WON  RND WON GMS  PTS
                      ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯
                       1 BREAK & RUN     5  71.67  86.0 120 299 480  3795
                       2 CAUTION 911     1  70.00  84.0 120 307 480  3844
                       3 CUE STIX        3  65.83  79.0 120 301 480  3802
                       4 MARKSMEN        2  57.50  69.0 120 278 480  3702
                       5 THE SLEEPERS    7  48.33  58.0 120 239 480  3491
                       6 MAULERS         6  46.67  56.0 120 241 480  3521
                       7 THE CREW        4  40.00  48.0 120 254 480  3519
                       8 BYE             8   0.00   0.0 120   0 480     0
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                                        Player Standings

                                           1 M Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                                S                          W                      E   8
       Ra                    ID t                ID        I  TOT TOTAL CONS      R   ON
       nk Name               No a Team           No   AVG  N  GMS  PTS  WINS 10-0 Os BRK
       ¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯ ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯¯¯ ¯¯ ¯¯¯
        1*DYER, DAVE        364   BREAK & RUN     5  8.80  74  96   845   13    6  8   3
        2*EDWARDS, RICK     113   CUE STIX        3  8.29  61  92   763    8    4  6   0
        3*JOHNSTON, BARRY   124   CUE STIX        3  8.26  64  88   727   16    6  7   0
        4*CARMAN, CLAY      136 C CAUTION 911     1  8.25  54  80   660   10    6 11   0
        5*TAGGART, JOHN     138   MARKSMEN        2  8.09  53  80   647   11    1  3   1
        6*BURKHART, FRED    605   THE CREW        4  8.00  52  84   672    7    1  3   0
        7*WHITTAKER, BYRON  148 C BREAK & RUN     5  7.97  60  96   765   10    5  6   2
        8*COLE, TIM         119   CAUTION 911     1  7.97  58  92   733    6    2  5   0
        9*QUALLS, JEFF      131   CAUTION 911     1  7.96  57  84   669   12    9 11   0
       10*GRAY, BOB         141   CUE STIX        3  7.93  47  76   603    7    1  2   0
       11*BENTLEY, MIKE     115   MAULERS         6  7.93  57  96   761    8    5  4   0
       12*NICHOLSON, JEFF   329 C MAULERS         6  7.89  49  84   663    9    1  2   0
       13*GARRINGER, DWIGHT 210 C CUE STIX        3  7.85  59  96   754    9    0  1   0
       14*PARKS, MORRIS     323   THE SLEEPERS    7  7.83  59  96   752    9    1  2   2
       15*MCDANIEL, BRIAN   127   CAUTION 911     1  7.76  55  92   714    9    4  2   0
       16*SWYHART, DAN      328   BREAK & RUN     5  7.73  56  92   711   10    2  2   1
       17*KIBBEY, LES       140   CUE STIX        3  7.70  53  92   708    6    4  3   0
       18*MCGRAW, NICK      111   MARKSMEN        2  7.69  50  84   646    8    3  4   2
       19*POWELL, BRAD       84 C THE SLEEPERS    7  7.67  51  96   736    9    1  4   0
       20*COLLINS, CLARENCE 322   THE CREW        4  7.57  55  96   727    8    1  2   0
       21*WINGERTER, DENNIS 135 C MARKSMEN        2  7.53  48  88   663    6    3  2   0
       22*OVERLIN, LARRY    114   MAULERS         6  7.47  46  88   657    8    0  0   0
       23*JOHNSON, SAM      204   BREAK & RUN     5  7.36  40  76   559    7    2  2   1
       24*BURKE, TROY       553   THE CREW        4  7.32  51  96   703    7    1  1   1
       25*ELLINGTON, DARL   145   MARKSMEN        2  7.24  42  88   637    6    3  4   1
       26*ORCUTT, STEVE     202   THE SLEEPERS    7  7.17  44  88   631    8    2  1   0
       27*HUTCHINGS, SCOTT  273   MAULERS         6  7.06  45  96   678    7    6  6   1
       28*HICKMOTT, CURT    321 C THE CREW        4  6.99  36  72   503    5    2  1   0
       29*BRAUGHTON, BRIAN  453   THE SLEEPERS    7  6.53  35  96   627    9    1  0   0
       30*RANDALL, DAVE     412   MAULERS         6  6.34  26  80   507    4    0  0   0
       ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
        1*WELLS, RICK       325   THE CREW        4  9.00   3   4    36    3    0  0   0
        2*DUDAS, JOHN       559   BREAK & RUN     5  8.75   6   8    70    6    0  0   0
        3*CARMAN, ADAM      208   CAUTION 911     1  8.38  40  60   503    8    0  1   0
        4*MULLINS, BOB      526   MARKSMEN        2  8.38   6   8    67    5    0  0   0
        5*MORRIS, GENE      313   BREAK & RUN     5  8.13  45  68   553   18    3  4   0
        6*STEELE, CLINT     139   MARKSMEN        2  8.07  42  68   549    7    1  1   1
        7*GENTRY, TONY       57   CAUTION 911     1  7.97  42  68   542    7    7  5   0
        8*WARREN, JASON     319   MARKSMEN        2  7.94  31  48   381    8    5  5   0
        9*DITMER, JASON     399   THE CREW        4  7.75   8  16   124    6    0  0   0
       10*HOWARD, SCOTT     628   THE CREW        4  7.63   5   8    61    4    0  0   0
       11*GRAY, BOBBY       657   MAULERS         6  7.59  18  32   243    8    0  0   0
       12*ANDERSON, JOE     123   THE SLEEPERS    7  7.50   2   4    30    2    1  1   0
       13*KELLEY, J.R.      128   CUE STIX        3  7.38   9  16   118    3    0  1   0
       14*DREW, BRIAN       358   THE SLEEPERS    7  7.28  17  32   233    9    0  0   0
       15*SWIDEREK, AVERY   122   CUE STIX        3  7.25   7  12    87    5    2  2   0
       16*HICKS, JOE        655   MARKSMEN        2  7.10   7  20   142    2    0  0   0
       17*BRAUGHTON, RALPH  404   THE SLEEPERS    7  7.09  31  68   482    5    2  1   0
       18*PARCELLS, TRACY   623   THE CREW        4  6.90  30  68   469    4    0  0   0

         "*" by Player Name=SANCTION FEE Paid



League Standings as of Tuesday, 04/08/2003
  WHITEWATER VALLEY MASTERS04/08/2003 03:24pm

  3Page
Printed

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
                                        Player Standings

                                           1 M Division
                                           ¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯

                                S                          W                      E   8
       Ra                    ID t                ID        I  TOT TOTAL CONS      R   ON
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       19*DYER, MIKE        558   BREAK & RUN     5  6.64  18  44   292    6    1  1   0
       20*COLLINS, GREG     641   THE CREW        4  6.22  14  36   224    5    0  0   0
       21*MCDANIEL, ELISHA  125   CAUTION 911     1  5.75   1   4    23    1    0  0   0
       22*ROSS, PHILLIP     266   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0
         *LAFUSE, ERIC      432   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0
         *MIKESELL, JIM      19   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0
         *TOOLE, DARREN     647   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0
         *COATES, BRIAN      18   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0
         *PIERCE, JOE        16   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0
         *GOENS, BRIAN      648   BYE             8  0.00   0   0     0    0    0  0   0

         "*" by Player Name=SANCTION FEE Paid


